Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 07.00, April 2009
  Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZVL Vector Network Analyzer  14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Network Analyzer
3 GHz, 2 ports, 50 Ω
R&S®ZVL3 1303.6509.03
Vector Network Analyzer
6 GHz, 2 ports, 50 Ω
R&S®ZVL6 1303.6509.06
Vector Network Analyzer
13.6 GHz, 2 ports, 50 Ω
R&S®ZVL13 1303.6509.13
Vector Network Analyzer
3 GHz, 2 ports, 75 Ω
R&S®ZVL3-75 1303.6509.75
Options
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FSL-B4 1300.6008.02
Additional Interfaces 1 R&S®FSL-B5 1300.6108.02
TV Trigger 1 R&S®FSL-B6 1300.5901.02
Narrow Resolution Filters 1 R&S®FSL-B7 1300.5601.02
Gated Sweep 1 R&S®FSL-B8 1300.5701.02
GPIB Interface R&S®FSL-B10 1300.6208.02
RF Preamplifier (3/6 GHz) 1 R&S®FSL-B22 1300.5953.02
DC Power Supply R&S®FSL-B30 1300.6308.02
NiMH Battery Pack 2 R&S®FSL-B31 1300.6408.02
Power Sensor Support 1, 3 R&S®FSL-K9 1301.9530.02
Spectrum Analysis R&S®ZVL-K1 1306.0301.02
Distance-to-Fault Measurement R&S®ZVL-K2 1306.0101.02
Time Domain R&S®ZVL-K3 1306.0201.02
Spectrogram Measurements 1 R&S®FSL-K14 1302.0913.02
Cable TV and TV Measurements 1 R&S®FSL-K20 1301.9675.02
Options for the R&S®ZVL3 and R&S®ZVL6 only
AM/FM/φM Measurement Demodulator 1 R&S®FSL-K7 1301.9246.02
Bluetooth® TX Measurements 1
(1.1 and 2.0+EDR)
R&S®FSL-K8 1301.9398.02
Application Firmware for Noise Figure and
Gain Measurements 1, 4
R&S®FSL-K30 1301.9817.02
3GPP FDD BTS Application Firmware 1 R&S®FSL-K72 1302.0620.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j Application
Firmware 1
R&S®FSL-K91 1302.0094.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16 OFDM/OFDMA
Application Firmware 1
R&S®FSL-K93 1302.0736.02
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde & Schwarz is under license.
“WiMAX Forum“ is a registered trademark of the WiMAX Forum. “WiMAX,“ the WiMAX Forum logo, “WiMAX Forum Certified,“ and the WiMAX Forum Certified
logo are trademarks of the WiMAX Forum.
1